_YARDS Safari Tents

 NEWDESIGNI GSerles 12 Styles' ~ Full Add-ons & Fumiture!



’ Modular Design & Prefabricated Structure

Modular Design

Main Components

Platform/Deck: Foundation / Steel Structure / Rot-Resistant

Wood Floor / Rails
Structures: Framework / Roof / Inner Fabric / Walls

Interior: Bathroom / Kitchenette / Attic or Loft / Furniture / Flooring

Advantages

ize the existing prefabricated design concepts to meet users'
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Selected High-Quality Materials

Platform/Deck

Platform: Steel Keel, Preservative-Treated Wood Floor
Surface Treatment: High-quality exterior wood paint for outdoor
furniture, refinishing and polishing

(Option): Rot-resistance wood

Framework/Poles
Standard Framework: Preservative-Treated Wood

Surface Treatment: High-quality exterior wood paint for
outdoor furniture, refinishing and polishing

(Option): Steel/ Aluminum

Connectors
Material: Heavy-duty welded steel pipe

Surface Treatment: Car-grade baking finish process :

treatment paint



Roof Fabric
Material High strength PVC coated fabric, 750g/m

Water Proof 8000mm  Lightfastness 7(Blue Wool)

Waterproof, flame retardant B1, mould proof, UV
resistance, tear resistance

(Option) High-quality canvas, 550g/n'

Features

Walls Fabric

Default High-performance oxford fabric, 370g/m

Water Proof 3000mm Lightfastness 5(Blue Wool)

Waterproof, flame retardant B1, mould proof, UV
resistance, tear resistance

High-quality canvas / Hollow glass wall / Wood
veneer integrated wall

Features

(Option)




Attic & Stairs

Structure 260*420cm
Floor 260*420cm
Wood Rails 60cm

Wood Stairs 50cm

Kitchenette

Dimension 260*60cm
Built-in Sterilizer 1 Tray, 40L
Induction Cooktop 3000W
Hanging Cabinet 250*40cm

Bathroom

Width
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Dimensions
Wall Thickness
Configuration
Door

Shower Room
Flooring
Shower partition
Wall Finish
Ceiling

Wall Finish

Ambient light

Selected Premium Bathroom Module Specifications

260cm(L)x150cm(W)x240cm(H)

70mm

Toilet, Shower Head, Sink, Mirror

Solid wood

0.9m x 0.9m

Sintered Stone

Tempered glass

4mm Aluminum Panel(Inside bathroom)
4mm aluminum panel(Inside bathroom)
15mm Wood Board

Above the wall
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-':i-\llini & Low-cost Basic Safari Tent

Standard Configuration Platform
Poles, Connectors, Roof, Inner Fabric ~ Steel Keel, Rot-resistance Wood Floor

Total Surface Inside Area Veranda

m

Doors/Windows: 1/1
Inside Area: 3.3mx4m
Window Size: 1.8mx1.2m

Inner Fabric: 370g/m
Waterproof: WP8000
Fo_ - Roof Load: 15kg/m'
s Tempetature: -2 _‘__ %ﬁhl__ifespan: 10 Years

roof, UV-resistance, tear resistance
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Furniture
Bed/Mattress 150cm*1
NightStand 40cm*2

Occasional Chair*2
Round Table 60cm*1

Wood Floor

13m2

Click Lock Laminate Wood Floor
(Option 1) High-end Solid Wood Floor
(Option 2) Electric Radiant Floors




17 - Basic Safari Tent with Small Veranda

. Standard Configuration Platform
Poles, Connectors, Roof, Inner Fabric Steel Keel, Rot-Resistance Wood Plank

Total Surface Inside Area Veranda

i 5m

Doors/Windows: 1/1
Inside Area: 3.3mx3.3m
Side Height: 0.5m

Inner Fabric: 370g/m
Waterproof: WP8000
Roof Load: 15kg/m'
°C  Lifespan: 10 Years
ce,
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Furniture

Bed/Mattress 150cm™1
Occasional Chair*1
Outdoor Table*1
Outdoor Chair*2

Wood Floor

11m2
Click Lock Laminate Wood Floor

(Option 1) High-end Solid Wood Floor
(Option 2) Electric Radiant Floors




wb-Story Basic Safari Tent

2nd Floor(Tent) 1st Floor

Poles, Roof, Inner Fabric 1st Floor Inner Fabric, Wood Keel,
Rot-Resistance Wood Plank, Wood

Rails, Wood Stairs

Total Surface 2nd Floor Veranda
(Tent)

> 12+12m

Doors/Windows: 2/3

Total Surface: 3mx3.5m
Rails Height: 1.2m

2nd Floor(Tent) Height: 1.8m

Inner Fabric: 370g/m
- Waterproof: WP8000
~ . Roof Load: 15kg/m

ant,




Kitchennette 180cm

Please See page “Attic, Stairs, Kichenette and Bathroom*

Bathroom
Please See page “Attic, Stairs, Kichenette and Bathroom*

Furniture

Bed/Mattress 120cm*2
NightStand 40cm*1
Dining Table 70*140cm*1
Dining Chair*4

Air Conditioner 2P*1
Refrigerator 53cm*1
Lounge Chair(s)*2

Wood Floor

9m?2
Click Lock Laminate Wood Floor




create a spacious and flexible space and make this luxury safari tent series. It is also currently
one of our best-selling safari tents.
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2. Compact Luxury Safari Tent

Standard Configuration Platform
Poles, Connectors, Roof, Inner Fabric Steel Keel, Rot-Resistance Wood Plank

Total Surface Inside Area Veranda

8m

Doors/Windows: 1/4
Inside Area: 4.3mx5m
Side Height: 2.1m

~Inner Fabric: 370g/m
- Waterproof: WP8000
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Bathroom

Please See page “Attic, Stairs, Kichenette and Bathroom*

Furniture

Bed/Mattress  180x 200cm *1
Nightstands 40x 40cm *2
Wardrobe 80x 50x 200cm *1
Cupboard 80x 50x 150cm *1
Occasional Chair 65x 60cm *1
Round Table  50cm *1

Dining Table  140x 70cm *1
Dining Chairs  65x 50cm *4
Lounge Chairs 65x 50cm *2

Air Conditioner Wall-hanging, 2P*1
Refrigerator 50x50x53cm*1

Wood Floor
22m?2

Click Lock Laminate Wood Floor
(Option 1) High-end Solid Wood Floor
(Option 2) Electric Radiant Floors




Standard Configuration Platform
Poles, Connectors, Roof, Inner Fabric Steel Keel, Rot-Resistance Wood Plank

Total Surface Inside Area Veranda

13m

Doors/Windows: 1/4
Inside Area: 4.8mx5.2m
Side Height: 2.1m

Inner Fabric: 370g/n
aterproof: WP8000




Bathroom

Please See page “Attic, Stairs, Kichenette and Bathroom*

Furniture

Bed and Mattress 180x 200cm *1
Nightstands 40x 40cm *2
Wardrobe 80x 50x 200cm *1
Cupboard 80x 50x 150cm *1
TV Stand 120x 40cm *1
Occasional Chair 65x 60cm *1
Round Table 50cm *1

Dining Table 140x 70cm *1
Dining Chairs 65x 50cm *4
Lounge Chairs65x 50cm *2

Air Conditioner Wall-hanging, 2P
Refrigerator 50x50x53cm

TV 42'

Wood Floor

25m2
Click Lock Laminate Wood Floor

Option I'__'____l_.__ olid-Woa
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ury Safari Tent with Attic

Standard Configuration Platform
Poles, Connectors, Roof, Inner Fabric Steel Keel, Rot-Resistance Wood Plank

Inside Area Veranda

31+11m 19mt

Doors/Windows: 1/5
Inside Area: 4.8mx6.4m
Side Height: 2.1m
Inner Fabric: 370g/m
~ Waterproof: WP8000
Roof Load: 15kg/m’
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Kitchennette

Please See page “Attic, Stairs, Kichenette and Bathroom*

Bathroom

Please See page “Attic, Stairs, Kichenette and Bathroom*

Attic Kit

Please See page “Attic, Stairs, Kichenette and Bathroom'

Furniture

Bed and Mattress 180x 200cm *1

Bed and Mattress 150x 200cm *1(Attic)
Nightstands 40x 40cm *2
Wardrobe 80x 50x 200cm *2
Dining Table 140x 70cm *1

Dining Chairs 65x 50cm *4

Lounge Chairs 65x 50cm *2

Air Conditioner Wall-hanging, 2P

Refrigerator 50x50x53cm

Wood Floor
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M BGL

BGLA45

\ .&ory Safarl Tent (BGL Series) is an upgraded version of the Safari Tent with Attic —
m ‘OTB45 Into a fuI_I S|zed second floor You can install and equip the kitchen unit,
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Standard Configuration Platform
Poles, Connectors, Second Story, Steel Keel, Rot-Resistance
Staris, Rails, Roof, Inner Fabric Wood Plank

Total Surface Inside Area Veranda

31+20m M 13+11m

Doors/Windows: 2/5
Inside Area: 4.8mx6.4m

1st Floor Height: 2.2m

Inner Fabric: 370g/m
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Kitchennette

Please See page “Attic, Stairs, Kichenette and Bathroom*

Bathroom

Please See page “Attic, Stairs, Kichenette and Bathroom*

Furniture

Bed and Mattress 180x 200cm *1
Bed and Mattress 150x 200cm *1(Loft)
Nightstands 40x 40cm *2
Wardrobe 80x 50x 200cm *2
Dining Table 140x 70cm *1
Dining Chairs 65x 50cm *4
Lounge Chairs 65x 50cm *4

Air Conditioner Wall-hanging, 2P
Refrigerator 50x50x53cm
Wood Floor

51m?2
Click Lock Laminate Wood Floor
High-end Solid Wood Floor

Electric Radiant Floors




PY-f
=3

— ‘MH-“‘-

andTak




A( -':New Classic Safari Tent with Glass Door

Standard Configuration Platform
Poles, Roof, Inner Fabric, Glass Door  Steel Keel, Rot-Resistance
and Front Walls Wood Plank

Inside Area Veranda

13m

Doors/Windows: 1/4

Inside Area: 4.8mx5.2m

Side Height: 2.2m

Inner Fabric: 370g/m/(T/C Canvas)
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Bathroom
Please See page “Attic, Stairs, Kichenette and Bathroom*

Furniture
Bed and Mattress 180x 200cm *1
Nightstands 40x 40cm *2
Wardrobe 80x 50x 200cm *1
Cupboard 80x 50x 150cm *1
TV Stand 120x 40cm *1
i Occasional Chair 65x 60cm *1
ig Round Table 50cm *1
' Dining Table 140x 70cm *1
A Dining Chairs 65x 50cm *4
’E Sofa 160x 85cm *1
| Air Conditioner Wall-hanging, 2P
Refrigerator 50x50x53cm
TV 42'
Wood Floor

25m2
Click Lock Laminate Wood Floor
High-end Solid Wood Floor
Electric Radiant Floors







Standard Configuration Platform
Poles, Roof, Inner Fabric Steel Keel, Rot-Resistance Wood Plank

Total Surface Inside Area Veranda

13m

Doors/Windows: 1/4
Inside Area: 4.8mx5.2m
Side Height: 2.2m -
Inner Fabric: 370g/ni(T/C Canvas) | ™%
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Bathroom

Please See page “Attic, Stairs, Kichenette and Bathroom*

Furniture
Bed and Mattress 180x 200cm *1
Nightstands 40x 40cm *2
Wardrobe 80x 50x 200cm *1
Cupboard 80x 50x 150cm *1
TV Stand 120x 40cm *1
Occasional Chair 65x 60cm *1
Round Table 50cm *1
Dining Table 140x 70cm *1
Dining Chairs 65x 50cm *4
Sofa 160x 85cm *1
Air Conditioner Wall-hanging, 2P
Refrigerator 50x50x53cm
TV 42'
Wood Floor
25m?2

Click Lock Laminate Wood Floor
(Option 1) High-end Solid Wood Floor
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Standard Configuration Platform
Poles, Glass walls, Doors and Steel Keel, Rot-Resistance
Windows, Roof, Inner Fabric Wood Plank

Inside Area Veranda

13m

Doors/Windows: 2/4

Inside Area: 4.9mx6.5m

Side Height: 2.2m

Walls: T/C Canvas + Glass wall
- Waterproof: WP8000

Roof Load: 15kg/m’

—
- _ =< 1©

——— e '__:-—._.‘—:,:-'E

= TlaTalets
StotaliGe:

oof, U’




Bathroom

Furniture

Bed and Mattress
Nightstands
Wardrobe
Cupboard

TV Stand
Occasional Chair
Round Table
Dining Table
Dining Chairs
Sofa

Air Conditioner
Lounge Chairs*2
Sheers
Refrigerator

TV

32m?2

HUNA

Kitchennette
Please See page “

Please See page

Wood Floor

eifant Floors

Attic, Stairs, Kichenette and Bathroom*

“Attic, Stairs, Kichenette and Bathroom*”

180x 200cm *1
40x 40cm *2

80x 50x 200cm *1
80x 50x 150cm *1
120x 40cm *1

65x 60cm *1
50cm *1

140x 70cm *1
65x 50cm *4
160x 85cm *1
Wall-hanging, 2P

*22
50x50x53cm
42!
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g Safari Tent

i,

ng-Safari Tent (S-Series) is specially designed for glamping. The Glamping Safari Tent is very suitable

-x for decoration in a luxury suite/studio.

throoms, its bedroom space is very spacious a
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Standard Configuration Platform

Poles, Roof, Inner Fabric Steel Keel, Rot-Resistance
Wood Plank

Total Surface Inside Area Veranda

i 34m om

Doors/Windows: 1/6

Inside Area: 5.8mx5.8m

Side Height: 2.5m

Inner Fabric: 370g/m’ T/C Canvas
g_terproof: WP8000
Bc;éf Load: 15kg/m

—

mperature:—=20°C~502C--_Lifespan: 10 Years
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Kitchennette

Bathroom

Furniture

Bed and Mattress 180x 200cm *1
Nightstands 40x 40cm *2

TV Stand 120x 40cm *1
Occasional Chairs 65x 50cm *2
Round Table 50cm *1
Dining Table 140x 70cm *1
Dining Chairs 65x 50cm *2
Sheers *12

Refrigerator 50x50x53cm
v 42'

Wood Floor

34m?2
Click Lock Laminate Wood Floor

Option High-end.Selid~Waog

Ors

Please See page “Attic, Stairs, Kichenette and Bathroom*

Please See page “Attic, Stairs, Kichenette and Bathroom*

Wardrobe 80x 50x 200cm *1

Air Conditioner Wall-hanging, 2P




Standard Configuration Platform
Poles, Roof, Inner Fabric, Glass Steel Keel, Rot-Resistance
Walls and Door Wood Plank

Total Surface Inside Area Veranda

18m

cations

terna Dim Inside Area: 6.8mx6.8m
Side Height: 2.5m
Inner Fabric: 370g/m’ T/C Canvas

Vi

= of Load: 15kg/m’
oAbl Tomperatire: ~20°C-¢ °C - Lifespan: 10 Years
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Kitchennette

Bathroom

Furniture

Bed and Mattress
Bed and Mattress
Nightstands
Wardrobe
Occasional Chairs
Sofa

Dining Table 140x 70cm
Dining Chairs
Curtain/Sheers
Lounge Chairs

Air Conditioner
Refrigerator
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Wood Floor
45m2

Option.1

Click Lock Laminate Wood Floor

Ao

Please See page “Attic, Stairs, Kichenette and Bathroom*

Please See page “Attic, Stairs, Kichenette and Bathroom*

180x 200cm *1
150x 200cm *1
40x 40cm *3

80x 50x 200cm *1
65x 50cm *2

*1

*1

65x 50cm *4

*18

*2

Wall-hanging, 2P
50x50x53cm
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50cm Nightstand Occasional Chairs Sofa TV 42’
180cm, 150cm Bed/Mattress Occasional Table Tea Table 120cm TV Stand

140cm Dining Table
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¥ rbout US

Yards Home

Yards Home is a new high-end glamping products brand of Guangdong
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Yashe Construction Technology Co., Ltd. that focusing on providing safari
tents, new glamping pods, safari lodge tents and glamping dome tents. All

these glamping tent products are very suitable for leisure resorts, campsites,

and Airbnb glamping projects.

==High-& New Tech. ISO 9001:2015
—Fnter rlse CerotChina Certification



https://yards-home.com




